
DATE DAY TIME HOME VISITOR

03/08/25 Sat 9:00 Braves Cardinals

9:45 Rangers Phillies

10:30

11:15 Rays Red Sox

12:00 Angels White Sox

12:45 Angels Twins

03/10/25 Mon 6:00 Red Sox Phillies

6:45 Braves White Sox

03/13/25 Thurs 6:00 Cardinals Rangers

6:45

03/17/25 Mon 6:00 Cardinals Red Sox

6:45 White Sox Phillies

03/20/25 Thurs 6:00 Rangers Braves

6:45

03/22/25 Sat 9:00 Cardinals White Sox

9:45 Phillies Braves

10:30

11:15 Twins Rays

12:00 Twins Rangers

12:45 Angels Red Sox

03/24/25 Mon 6:00 Braves Red Sox

6:45 Phillies Cardinals

03/27/25 Thurs 6:00 White Sox Rangers

6:45

03/29/25 Sat 9:00 Rangers Cardinals

9:45 Phillies Red Sox

10:30

11:15 White Sox Rays

12:00 Braves Rays

12:45 Angels Twins

03/31/25 Mon 6:00 Cardinals Braves

6:45 White Sox Red Sox

04/03/25 Thurs 6:00 Phillies Rangers

6:45

2025

SCHEDULE

SPRING

Tots

Tots

Tots



DATE DAY TIME HOME VISITOR

04/05/25 Sat 9:00 Braves Phillies

9:45 Red Sox Rangers

10:30

11:15 Rays Cardinals

12:00 Rays Angels

12:45 Twins White Sox

04/07/25 Mon 6:00 Cardinals Phillies

6:45 Red Sox Braves

04/10/25 Thurs 6:00 White Sox Rangers

6:45

04/12/25 Sat 9:00 Cardinals Red Sox

9:45 Rangers Braves

10:30

11:15 Rays White Sox

12:00 Twins Phillies

12:45 Twins Angels

04/14/25 Mon 6:00 Cardinals Braves

6:45 White Sox Red Sox

04/17/25 Thur 6:00 Phillies Rangers

6:45

04/21/25 Mon 6:00 Red Sox Cardinals

6:45 Phillies White Sox

04/24/25 Thur 6:00 Braves Rangers

6:45

04/26/25 Sat 9:00 Braves Phillies

9:45 Rangers Red Sox

10:30

11:15 Rays White Sox

12:00 Cardinals Angels

12:45 Twins Angels

04/28/25 Mon 6:00 Rangers White Sox

6:45 Phillies Cardinals

05/01/25 Thur 6:00 Red Sox Braves

6:45

05/03/25 Sat 9:00 Red Sox Phillies

9:45 White Sox Braves

10:30

11:15 Rays Rangers

12:00 Twins Cardinals

12:45 Twins Angels

05/05/25 Mon 6:00 Cardinals Braves

6:45 Phillies Rangers

05/08/25 Thur 6:00 White Sox Red Sox

6:45

Tots

Tots

Tots

Tots



DATE DAY TIME HOME VISITOR

05/10/25 Sat 9:00 Rangers Red Sox

9:45 Cardinals White Sox

10:30

11:15 Rays Phillies

12:00 Rays Braves

12:45 Twins Angels

05/28/25 Mon 6:00 Banquet     Dothan Civic Center

Tots


